
2023-2024 School Calendar | K-12

Monday, August 7, 2023			   Meet the Teacher Day
Tuesday, August 8, 2023			   Diploma Programme Launch Day 
						      *for IB students in grade 11

Wednesday, August 9, 2023	  	 First Day of School
Monday, September 4, 2023   		  School Closed – Labor Day Holiday
Friday, October 6, 2023			   School Closed - UF Homecoming	
November 20 – 24, 2023   			  School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday, December 15, 2023		  End of First Semester / Early Dismissal 
December 18 - January 1, 2024		  School Closed – Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024   		  School Closed - Teacher Inservice
Wednesday, January 3, 2024   		  Classes Resume
Monday, January 15, 2024   		  School Closed - MLK Day
Monday, February 19, 2024   		  School Closed – President’s Day
March 11 - 15, 2024	  			   School Closed – Spring Break 
Friday, March 29, 2024   			   School Closed - Good Friday
Wednesday, May 22, 2024			  Last Day of School / Early Dismissal
May 23 - 24, 2024				    School Closed - Teacher Inservice
Friday, May 24, 2024			   Graduation Ceremony	 	

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

CLASS HOURS 8:30-3:05 8:30-3:05 8:30-12:35 8:30-3:05 8:30-3:05

PICK UP TIME 3:05-3:20 3:05-3:20 12:35-12:50 3:05-3:20 3:05-3:20
K-5 CONTINUOUS CARE
6-8 CONTINUOUS CARE

12:35-3:15
no charge

K-5  AFTER CARE
6-8 AFTER SCHOOL
         SUPERVISION
$9/day or $99/month

3:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 3:15-6:00 


